General Installation Manual
© Jun 2011, Sanyo Electric Co., Ltd.  All Rights Reserved   6/13/11
 1
General Installation Manual for SANYO HIT® Photovoltaic
Modules.  Please read this manual  carefully before  installing
or using SANYO modules.  This manual applies to the
following  HIT Power products:
HIT Power 220N (HIP-220NKHA5, NKHA6)
HIT Power 215N (HIP-215NKHA5, NKHA6)
HIT Power 210N (HIP-210NKHA5, NKHA6)
HIT Power 205N (HIP-205NKHA5, NKHA6)
HIT Power 200N (HIP-200NKHA5, NKHA6)
HIT Power 195N (HIP-195NKHA5, NKHA6)
INTRODUCTION
Thank you for choosing SANYO HIT photovoltaic (PV) modules.
With proper operation and maintenance, SANYO HIT PV modules
will provide you with clean, renewable solar electricity for many